City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location

Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1003438
LIC-1003597

LIC-1003606

LIC-1003621

LIC-1003607

LIC-1003409

LIC-1003599

LIC-1003176

LIC-1003373

LIC-1003186

LIC-1003359

LIC-1003160

LIC-1003615

LIC-1003616

LIC-1003410

LIC-1003119

LIC-1003116

LIC-1003300

LIC-1003303

LIC-1003304
LIC-1003302

LIC-1003301

LIC-1003150

LIC-1003130

LIC-1003103

LIC-1003444

LIC-1003365

LIC-1003364

LIC-1003366

LIC-1003135

LIC-1003453

TNT FIREWORKS

A H Absolute Cleaning
Services

AHMG Bariatric &
General Surgery :
GUTIERREZ, JUAN

AHMG Bariatric &
General Surgery :
Salvador Ramos I

AdventHealth Medical
Group (Multi Specialty

At Applewood) : Patrick

Grablin

Healing Love Center,
LLC

Healing Love Center,
LLC : Adamar
Gonzalez-Figueroa

Intelligence Health
Group, Inc

Invicta Local

Landmark Mortgage
Planner

McDonalds Office

Mr Smoke Tobacco &
Vapor LLC

Neurological
Specialists of Central
Florida, LLC

Neurological
Specialists of Central
Florida, LLC : Aaron
Campo

Ocala Eye, P.A. : Todd
J Endicott

Ocala's Something for
Everyone

Phenix Salon Suites :
Raena Goldenberg

Red Knight Ocala, LLC
Red Knight Ocala, LLC

Red Knight Ocala, LLC
Red Knight Ocala, LLC

Red Knight Ocala, LLC

SG Hair Studio :
Lawrence, Shelby

STENTIFORD
CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES, INC.

Serenity Companion
Service

Southern Charm
Aesthetics, LLC

Spa De L'Amore

Spa De L'Amore : Lam,
Duc Gia

Spa De L'Amore :
Tuyen Le

Studio DaiBlu

Transform SR Holding
Management LLC

3921 SW College Rd
2832 NE 43rd Rd

1627 SW 1st Ave
#100

1627 SW 1st Ave
#100

2801 SE 1st Ave
#300

1302 SE 25th Loop
#101

1302 SE 25th Loop
#101

3610 E FORT KING
ST | 2749-004-003

5100 W HWY 40
UNIT 100

415 SE 17th PI

1740 SE 18TH
St#1302

4920 E SILVER
SPRINGS BLVD
#106

1724 SE 17TH AVE

1724 SE 17TH AVE |
28632-003-03

4414 SW College
Rd., Unit 1462

3251 E Silver Springs
Blvd

2407 SW 27th Ave .,
Suite 130

1403-1417 NE 17th
Ave

1418-1424 NE 17th
Ave

1702 NE 15th Street

1723-1729 NE 14th
Street

1731-1737 NE 14th
Street

2606 SW 19th Ave
Rd STE200 #6

2331 NE 17th PI
#203

2320 NE 2nd St #6

2133 E FORT KING
ST | 28332-002-22

3405 SW College
Rd., Unit 215

3405 SW College Rd
# 215

3405 SW College
Rd., Unit 215

923 N MAGNOLIA
AVE UNIT 1000

655 SW 52nd Ave

11/8/2021
11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021
11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

11/9/2021

Merchants/Dealers FIREWORKS SALES

General Business

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

General Business

Professionals

General Business

General Business

General Business

General Business

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL OFFICE

PHYSICIAN

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business

Professionals

Professionals

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

PHYSICIAN

OPTOMETRIST

Merchants/Dealers MISC GEN BUS

Personal Services

Rentals

Rentals

Rentals
Rentals

Rentals

Personal Services

Warehouse

General Business

General Business

General Business

Personal Services

Personal Services

General Business

Warehouse

COSMETOLOGIST

APARTMENTS

APARTMENTS

APARTMENTS
APARTMENTS

APARTMENTS

BARBERS

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

MEDICAL OFFICE

MEDICAL OFFICE

SALON

NAIL TECHNICIAN

NAIL TECHNICIAN

Misc. Gen Bus

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active




LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1003339

LIC-1003437
LIC-1003556

A49478

A49526

A49527

LIC-1003275

LIC-1003585

LIC-1003586

LIC-1003500

LIC-1003272

LIC-1003618

LIC-1003274

Vibe Ventures LLC

Xtreme Soulutions

AHMG Primary Care at
Ocala

AHMG Primary Care at
Ocala : FELDMAN,
ROBERT L MD

AHMG Primary Care at
Ocala : HAN,
RICHARD O MD

AHMG Primary Care at
Ocala : SANTOIAN,
EDWARD C MD

Accurate Biomed
Services, Inc (NE 29th
Ave)

Artemis Salon

Artemis Salon : Naticia
Rosa

BLISSFUL LIFE
CORPORATION

Baker Construction &
Management

Be Well Holistic
Massage Wellness
Center : Taylor Spoto

SouthState Bank

2750 E Silver Springs 11/9/2021

Blvd
343 NE 1st Ave #B
125 SW 11th Street

125 SW 11TH ST

125 SW 11TH ST

125 SW 11TH ST

2301 NE 29th Ave
#102

108 N Magnolia Ave
Unit 207

108 N Magnolia Ave
Unit 207

807 SW 3rd Street
Ste B

7 E Silver Springs
Blvd., Unit# 101

1111 NE 25TH AVE
504

11/9/2021
11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

11/10/2021

1632 E Silver Springs 11/10/2021

Blvd

Rentals

General Business
General Business

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

General Business

General Business

Personal Services

General Business

General Business

Personal Services

General Business

OFFICE RENTALS

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
MEDICAL OFFICE

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

Misc. Gen Bus

SALON
COSMETOLOGIST
Misc. Gen Bus
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

MASSAGE THERAPIST

BANK

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active




