City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1003438	TNT FIREWORKS	3921 SW College Rd	11/8/2021	Merchants/Dealers	FIREWORKS SALES	Active
LIC-1003597	A H Absolute Cleaning Services	2832 NE 43rd Rd	11/9/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003606	AHMG Bariatric & General Surgery : GUTIERREZ, JUAN	1627 SW 1st Ave #100	11/9/2021	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1003621	AHMG Bariatric & General Surgery : Salvador Ramos III	1627 SW 1st Ave #100	11/9/2021	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1003607	AdventHealth Medical	2801 SE 1st Ave #300	11/9/2021	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1003409	Healing Love Center, LLC	1302 SE 25th Loop #101	11/9/2021	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1003599	Healing Love Center, LLC : Adamar Gonzalez-Figueroa	1302 SE 25th Loop #101	11/9/2021	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1003176	Intelligence Health Group, Inc	3610 E FORT KING ST 2749-004-003	11/9/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003373	Invicta Local	5100 W HWY 40 UNIT 100	11/9/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003186	Landmark Mortgage Planner	415 SE 17th PI	11/9/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003359	McDonalds Office	1740 SE 18TH St#1302	11/9/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003160	Mr Smoke Tobacco & Vapor LLC	4920 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD #106	11/9/2021	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1003615	Neurological Specialists of Central Florida, LLC	1724 SE 17TH AVE	11/9/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003616	Neurological Specialists of Central Florida, LLC : Aaron Campo	1724 SE 17TH AVE 28632-003-03	11/9/2021	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1003410	Ocala Eye, P.A. : Todd J Endicott	4414 SW College Rd., Unit 1462	11/9/2021	Professionals	OPTOMETRIST	Active
LIC-1003119	Ocala's Something for Everyone	3251 E Silver Springs Blvd	11/9/2021	Merchants/Dealers	MISC GEN BUS	Active
LIC-1003116	Phenix Salon Suites : Raena Goldenberg	2407 SW 27th Ave ., Suite 130	11/9/2021	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1003300	Red Knight Ocala, LLC	1403-1417 NE 17th Ave	11/9/2021	Rentals	APARTMENTS	Active
LIC-1003303	Red Knight Ocala, LLC	1418-1424 NE 17th Ave	11/9/2021	Rentals	APARTMENTS	Active
LIC-1003304	Red Knight Ocala, LLC		11/9/2021	Rentals	APARTMENTS	Active
LIC-1003302	Red Knight Ocala, LLC	Street	11/9/2021	Rentals	APARTMENTS	Active
LIC-1003301	Red Knight Ocala, LLC	Street	11/9/2021	Rentals	APARTMENTS	Active
LIC-1003150	SG Hair Studio : Lawrence, Shelby	2606 SW 19th Ave Rd STE200 #6	11/9/2021	Personal Services		Active
LIC-1003130	STENTIFORD CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.	2331 NE 17th PI #203	11/9/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1003103	Serenity Companion Service	2320 NE 2nd St #6	11/9/2021	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1003444	Southern Charm Aesthetics, LLC	2133 E FORT KING ST 28332-002-22	11/9/2021	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1003365	Spa De L'Amore	3405 SW College Rd., Unit 215	11/9/2021	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1003364	Spa De L'Amore : Lam, Duc Gia	3405 SW College Rd # 215	11/9/2021	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1003366	Spa De L'Amore : Tuyen Le	3405 SW College Rd., Unit 215	11/9/2021	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1003135	Studio DaiBlu	923 N MAGNOLIA AVE UNIT 1000	11/9/2021	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1003453	Transform SR Holding Management LLC	655 SW 52nd Ave	11/9/2021	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1003339	Vibe Ventures LLC	2750 E Silver Springs Blvd	11/9/2021	Rentals	OFFICE RENTALS	Active
LIC-1003437	Xtreme Soulutions	343 NE 1st Ave #B	11/9/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003556	AHMG Primary Care at Ocala	125 SW 11th Street	11/10/2021	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
A49478	AHMG Primary Care at Ocala : FELDMAN, ROBERT L MD	125 SW 11TH ST	11/10/2021	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
A49526	AHMG Primary Care at Ocala : HAN, RICHARD O MD	125 SW 11TH ST	11/10/2021	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
A49527	AHMG Primary Care at Ocala : SANTOIAN, EDWARD C MD	125 SW 11TH ST	11/10/2021	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1003275	Accurate Biomed Services, Inc (NE 29th Ave)	2301 NE 29th Ave #102	11/10/2021	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1003585	Artemis Salon	108 N Magnolia Ave Unit 207	11/10/2021	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1003586	Artemis Salon : Naticia Rosa	108 N Magnolia Ave Unit 207	11/10/2021	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1003500	BLISSFUL LIFE CORPORATION	807 SW 3rd Street Ste B	11/10/2021	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1003272	Baker Construction & Management	7 E Silver Springs Blvd., Unit# 101	11/10/2021	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003618	Be Well Holistic Massage Wellness Center : Taylor Spoto	1111 NE 25TH AVE 504	11/10/2021	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1003274	SouthState Bank	1632 E Silver Springs Blvd	11/10/2021	General Business	BANK	Active